
 

 

MEL Water Polo 
 

2021 

Pursuing 
Victory with Honor 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Dixon   

Wed. Sept. 1 @ Dixon Rodriguez @ Fairfield Armijo   

Wed. Sept. 8 Fairfield @ Armijo Dixon @ Rodriguez   

Wed. Sept. 15 Rodriguez Dixon @ Armijo @ Fairfield   

Wed. Sept. 22 Dixon @ Rodriguez Fairfield @ Armijo   

Wed.. Sept. 29 @ Fairfield Armijo @ Dixon Rodriguez   

Wed.  Oct. 6 @ Rodriguez @ Dixon Armijo Fairfield   

Wed.  Oct. 13 @ Dixon Rodriguez @ Fairfield Armijo   

Wed.  Oct. 20 Fairfield @ Armijo Dixon @ Rodriguez   

Wed.  Oct. 27 @ Rodriguez @ Dixon Armijo Fairfield   

Tues. Nov. 2   Outbracket @ 
Home Sites 

   

Th. Nov. 4   Round One @ 
Home Sites 

   

Tues. Nov. 9   Semi’s @ TBD    

Sat. Nov. 13   Finals @ 
Woodcreek 

   

Wed.-Sat. Nov. 17-20   NORCALS @ 
TBD 

   

 


